29
Microbiology
Determination Method Membrane
Legionella ISO11731: Concentration Method PCTE or PES Membrane, 47mm, 0.2um pore size
Legionella ISO11731: Direct Culturing Method NC or MCE Membrane, 47mm, 0.2um or 0.45um pore size
The ISO 11731 International Standard Water Quality - Enumeration of Legionella specifies the culture and analysis methods
for the isolation of Legionella and enumeration in water samples.  Test methods include concentration by membrane
filtration, dilution or directly plated.

RT-PCR.
Filter Water sample
by dedicated
membranes
Add extracted DNA or
RNA to tube
qPCR Run
Extract DNA or RNA
AVAILABLE TARGETS
FOR WATER ANALYSIS
AVAILABLE SIZE 48 OR 96 TESTS
Microbiology
35
Ordering information
Product Code Description
FLFAIO1007Z48 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes) (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1003Z48 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes) (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1004Z48 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1072Z48 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1073Z48 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1113Z48 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1074Z48 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1075Z48 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1076Z48 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aerug. ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 48 rxn(0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1007Z96 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1003Z96 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1004Z96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1072Z96 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1073Z96 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1113Z96 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1074Z96 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1075Z96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFAIO1076Z96 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aerug. ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 96 rxn(0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1007Z32 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 48 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1003Z32 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1004Z32 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1072Z32 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1073Z32 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1113Z32 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1074Z32 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1075Z32 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-32 rx(0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1076Z32 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aeru ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-32 rx(0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1007Z96 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1003Z96 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1004Z96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1072Z96 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1073Z96 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1113Z96 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1074Z96 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1075Z96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kitw/MB-96 rx (0,1 tubes)
FLFMAIO1076Z96 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aeru ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-96 rx(0,1 tubes)
FLM01007B FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01003B FLAME FAST Salmonella qPCR species detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01004B FLAME FAST Campylobacter species qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01072B FLAME FAST Yersinia species qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01073B FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01113B FLAME FAST L. pneumophila qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01074B FLAME FAST Legionella species qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,1ml clear tubes)
FLM01075B FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp, Salmonella sp and Legionella  sp qPCR detection Kit -24 rx(0,1 tub)
FLM01076B FLAME FAST Legionella pn., Legionella sp and Pseudomonas aerug qPCR detection Kit-24 rx(0,1 tub)
FLFAIO1007T48 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1003T48 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1004T48 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1072T48 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1073T48 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1113T48 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1074T48 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1075T48 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1076T48 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aerug ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 48 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1007T96 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1003T96 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1004T96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1072T96 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1073T96 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1113T96 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
Microbiology
36
Ordering information
Product Code Description
FLFAIO1113T96 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1074T96 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1075T96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFAIO1076T96 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aerug ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1007T32 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1003T32 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1004T32 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1072T32 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1073T32 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1113T32 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1074T32 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 32 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1075T32 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-32 rxn(0,2 tub)
FLFMAIO1076T32 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aerug ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-32 rxn(0,2 tub)
FLFMAIO1007T96 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1003T96 FLAME FAST Salmonella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1004T96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1072T96 FLAME FAST Yersinia species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1073T96 FLAME FAST Pseudomonas aeruginosa ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1113T96 FLAME FAST L. pneumophila ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1074T96 FLAME FAST Legionella species ALL-IN-1 Kit with Magnetic Beads - 96 rxn (0,2 tubes)
FLFMAIO1075T96 FLAME FAST Campylobacter sp-Salmonella sp-Legionella sp ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-96 rxn(0,2 tub)
FLFMAIO1076T96 FLAME FAST Legionella pn-Legionella sp-Pseudomonas aerug ALL-IN-1 Multi Kit w/MB-96 rxn(0,2 tub)
FLM01007 FLAME FAST Clostridium perfringens qPCR detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,2ml clear tubes)
FLM01003 FLAME FAST Salmonella qPCR species detection Kit (24 rxn in 0,2ml clear tubes)